Metal Bellows Couplings
 ECOLOC
US
12|2010
Where the focus is on cost efficient solutions, RINGFEDER POWER TRANSMISSION
can now provide the answer with the ECOLOC product line, offering an unbeatable
price-performance ratio. Improved  manufacturing processes ensure competitive pricing,
making it possible to produce a quality low cost RINGFEDER POWER TRANSMISSION

Further details
5075 ECOLOC 30 0.433 0.591 *
Ordering example:
5075 ECOLOC
Moment of inertia and weight (mass) are calculated with reference to the largest bore size.
Inch Dimensions
Size L ±0.08 Ø A Ø H Ø D1 Ø D2 C K I G
inch inch inch inch inch inch inch inch
18 1.890 1.772 1.890 0.394-1.024 0.394-1.024 0.650 0.689 0.217 M5
30 2.283 2.165 2.205 0.394-1.181 0.394-1.181 0.827 0.787 0.295 M6
60 2.638 2.520 2.638 0.551-1.339 0.551-1.339 0.925 0.925 0.354 M8
150 3.071 3.150 3.268 0.669-1.654 0.669-1.654 1.083 1.102 0.394 M10
300 3.701 4.331 4.331 0.945-2.362 0.945-2.362 1.280 1.535 0.492 M12
500 3.937 4.685 4.843 1.260-2.756 1.260-2.756 1.413 1.791 0.551 M14
Dimensions
Ø A = Outer diameter
Ø D1 = Bore diameter
Ø D2 = Bore diameter
Ø H = Clearance diameter
C = Guided length shaft bore
G = Clamping screws
I = Basic dimension
K = Basic dimension
L = Total length
Bore range (mm/inch)
Size 10 11 12 1/2“ 13 14 15 5/8“ 16 17 18 19 3/4“ 20 22 7/8“ 23 24 25
18
30
60
150
300
500
Short design · High torsional stiffness · Low moment of inertia
5
Technical Data
TKN = Nominal torque
Cy dyn = Dynamic torsional stiffness
Cr = Radial spring stiffness
Ca = Axial spring stiffness
∆Kr  = Max. approved misalignment radial
∆Ka = Max. approved misalignment axial
∆Kw = Max. approved misalignment angular
J = Moment of inertia
MA = Tightening torque of screws
nmax = Max. rotational speed
Characteristics
 Metal bellows made of stainless steel, hubs made of aluminum
 The shaft tolerance should be within the fit tolerance "g6" or "h7"
 The contact surfaces have to be free from oil and grease
 Optional designs with keyways DIN 6885-1
Sectional view
Technical Data
Size TKN MA Cy dyn Cr Ca nmax ∆ Ka  ∆ Kw ∆ Kr Weight J
ft-lbs ft-lbs 103 inch-lbs/rad lbs/inch lbs/inch RPM ± inch degree inch lbs 10-3 lbs inch2
18 13 4.4 70.8 1199 126 12700 0.016 1 0.004 0.29 136.7
30 22 8.9 309.8 4112 286 10200 0.016 1 0.004 0.52 376.0
60 44 22 663.9 6281 514 8600 0.016 1 0.004 0.79 820
150 111 63 1328 11421 857 6800 0.016 1 0.008 1.4 2290
300 221 89 4426 35976 1599 5900 0.016 1 0.008 3.1 8955
500 369 140 6019 50252 571 4900 0.020 1 0.008 3.5 13331
G ISO 4762
Ø
 D
1
Ø
 D
2
Ø
 A
I
L ±2 K
Ø
 H